Position Other Positions Held

Dean, Academic Affairs
Coordinator, Extended Campus
Admin Assistant Ill Academic
Affair

Faculty Part Time

Admin Assistant |ll Academic

Affair

Faculty Part Time Instructional Aide IV

Student Worker

Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Department

Academic Dean 7
Office

Academic Dean 7
Office

Academic Dean 7
Office

Academic Dean 7
Office

Academic Dean 7
Office

Academic Dean 7
Office

Academic Dean 7
Office

Total Wages

$156,456

$66,904

$51,921

$20,853

$18,249

$1,800

$1,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,587

$30,127

$21,952

$834

$3,550

$64

$0



