Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Academic Affairs		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Academic Dean 7 Office	\$156,456	\$31,587
Coordinator, Extended Campus		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Academic Dean 7 Office	\$66,904	\$30,127
Admin Assistant III Academic Affair		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Academic Dean 7 Office	\$51,921	\$21,952
Faculty Part Time		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Academic Dean 7 Office	\$20,853	\$834
Admin Assistant III Academic Affair		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Academic Dean 7 Office	\$18,249	\$3,550
Faculty Part Time	Instructional Aide IV	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Academic Dean 7 Office	\$1,800	\$64
Student Worker		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Academic Dean 7 Office	\$1,200	\$0